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2025 Interview  

Schedule & Zoom Links 

Tuesday, March 18 

Corporate Employee of the Year 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84455151703 

 

Thursday, March 20 

Best Community Team 1-199 Units (Day 1) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84348626688 

 

Friday, March 21 

Best Community Team 200-299 Units (Day 1)  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87831887055 
 

Friday, March 21 

Best Community Team Outside the Valley  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89834187367 
 

Tuesday, March 25 

Best Community Team 300+ Units (Day 1)  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82251533571 

 

Wednesday, March 26 

Community Manager 1-199 Units AND 

Housekeeper of the Year 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87977528976  

 

Thursday, March 27 

Community Manager 200-299 Units 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86437918105 

 

Friday, March 28 

Community Manager 300+ Units 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89924600168 

 

Thursday, April 3 

Regional Service Supervisor AND Property 

Supervisor 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86413274837 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, April 3 

Community Manager Outside the Valley 

AND Service Supervisor Outside the Valley  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82742194313 

 

Friday, April 4 

Assistant Manager of the Year 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88434967699 

 

Tuesday, April 8 

Leasing Consultant of the Year 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82265920083 

 

Wednesday, April 9 

Service Supervisor 1-199 Units AND Service 

Supervisor 200-299 Units 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88664082852 

 

Wednesday, April 9 

Best Community Team Outside the Valley 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87841777813 

 

Thursday, April 10 

Service Supervisor 300+ Units 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86450448434 

 

Friday, April 11 

Service Technician of the Year 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89909061531 

 

Tuesday, April 15 

Best Community Team 1-199 Units (Day 2) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83097026077 

 

Wednesday, April 16 

Best Community Team 200-299 Units (Day 2) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88160771978 

 

Tuesday, April 22 

Best Community Team 300+ Units (Day 2) 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83966763899 
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